ABOVE-GROUND
POOL EQUIPMENT
IT ALL
STARTS
WITH THE
SYSTEM
The Polaris Prestige™ Filtration System
for above-ground pools features

Backwash, Winter, Recirculate, and Rinse
• Blow-molded tank is corrosion- and UV- resistant
•  Combination water/sand drain plug
•  Fast and easy installation
Polaris 65
Pressure-Side Cleaner
Zodiac Ranger®
Suction-Side Cleaner
Polaris Turbo Turtle®
Pressure-Side Cleaner
Nature2® Express
Mineral Sanitizer
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SINGLE-SPEED
PUMPS
PAG100 POLARIS® FORZA 100 AG PUMP w/ 3' CORD
PAG100T POLARIS FORZA 100 AG PUMP w/ 3' TL CORD
PAG150 POLARIS FORZA 150 AG PUMP w/ 3' CORD
PAG150T POLARIS FORZA 150 AG PUMP w/ 3' TL CORD
SAND
FILTERS
PAG19SF POLARIS PRESTIGE 19" AG SAND FILTER w/ VALVE
PAG22SF POLARIS PRESTIGE 22" AG SAND FILTER w/ VALVE
SAND FILTER
SYSTEM PACKS
PAGX19SF100 POLARIS PRESTIGE 19" AG SAND FILTER SYSTEM / FORZA 100 PUMP / BASE, HOSES, AND ADAPTERS
PAGX19SF100T POLARIS PRESTIGE 19" AG SAND FILTER SYSTEM / FORZA 100 PUMP w/ TL / BASE, HOSES, AND ADAPTERS
PAGX19SF150 POLARIS PRESTIGE 19" AG SAND FILTER SYSTEM / FORZA 150 PUMP / BASE, HOSES, AND ADAPTERS
PAGX19SF150T POLARIS PRESTIGE 19" AG SAND FILTER SYSTEM / FORZA 150 PUMP w/ TL / BASE, HOSES, AND ADAPTERS
PAGX22SF150 POLARIS PRESTIGE 22" AG SAND FILTER SYSTEM / FORZA 150 PUMP / BASE, HOSES, AND ADAPTERS
PAGX22SF150T POLARIS PRESTIGE 22" AG SAND FILTER SYSTEM / FORZA 150 PUMP w/ TL / BASE, HOSES, AND ADAPTERS
PolarisPool.com | 1.800.822.7933
©2021 Zodiac Pool Systems LLC. All rights reserved. Polaris® and the Polaris 3-wheeled cleaner design are registered trademarks of Zodiac Pool Systems LLC.
All other trademarks referenced herein are the property of their respective owners. 7317_SL